Ramadan s

*Fajr Duhr Asr *Maghrib  Isha & EID UL FITR
(Fast Begins)  Jamaat Jamaat (Fast Ends) Tarawih

Ramadan Day Date

1ST JAMAAT AT 8:30AM
Thu 19 Feb 05:29 12:30 15:45 17:27 20:00 2ND JAMAAT AT 10:00AM
Fri 20 Feb 05:27 JUMUAH 15:45 17:29 20:00
Sat 21 Feb 05:25 12:30 15:45 17:31  20:00 \ J
Sun 22 Feb 05:23 12:30 15:45 17:33  20:00 4 \
Mon 23 Feb 05:21 12:30 16:00 17:35 20:00 JUMUAH KHUTBA TIMES
Tue 24 Feb 05:19 12:30 16:00 17:36  20:00
Wed 25 Feb 05:17 12:30 16:00 17:38 20:00 1st Jamaat at 12:30pm
Thu 26 Feb 05:15 12:30 16:00 17:40 20:00 2nd Jamaat at 1:15pm
Fri 27 Feb 05:13 JUMUAH 16:00 17:42 20:00
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Sat 28Feb  05:11  12:30 16:00 17:44 20:00 \_ )

Sun  01Mar 05:09 12:30 16:00 17:45 20:00

Mon 02Mar 0506 12:30 16:15 1747 2000 [ . )

Tue 03 Mar 05:04 12:30 16:15 17:49 20:00 Fitrana will be

Wed 04 Mar 0502 12:30 16:15 17:51  20:00 £7

Thu O05Mar 05:00 12:30 16:15  17:52  20:00 o per person

Fri 06 Mar 04:58 JUMUAH 16:15 17:54 20:00 (This is not to be paid to

Sat 07 Mar 0455 12:30 16:15  17:56  20:00 Welwyn Islamic Society)

Sun 08 Mar 04:53 12:30 16:15 17:58  20:00

Mon 09 Mar 04:51 12:30 16:15 17:59 20:00 f

Tue 10Mar 04:49 12:30 16:15 18:01 20:00 Please donate generously to

Wed 11Mar 04:47 12:30 16:15  18:03  20:00 Welwyn Islamic Society

Thu 12Mar 04:44 12:30 16:15 18:05 20:00 Account Number: 00419580
24 Fri  13Mar 04:42 JUMUAH 16:15 1806 20:00 _ SortCode: 30-99-31
25 Sat 14 Mar 04:40 12:30  16:15  18:08  20:00 Charity éides ot decreass
26 Sun 15Mar 04:38  12:30 1615 1810 20:00  \_ wealth” (Muslim)
27 Mon 16 Mar 04:35 12:30 16:30 18:11 20:00
28 Tue 17Mar 04:33  12:30 16:30 18:13  20:00 . L )
29  Wed 18Mar 04:31 12:30 16:30 18:15  20:00 The best charity is

that given in
Ramadhan”

(At-Tirmithi)

*Fajr and Maghrib Jamaat will commence 20 mins and 5 mins after Adhan respectively
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